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	 Email
	Title
	Phone
	  Directorate/ Borough

	Group email
	elft.peopleparticipation@nhs.net
	 
	
	

	Paul Binfield
	paul.binfield@nhs.net
	Associate Director of People Participation
	07944 015496
	Corporate

	Millie Smith
	millie.smith@nhs.net
	Head of People Participation
	07557 172664
	Corporate

	Tenika Mitchell-Dythe
	tenika.mitchell-dythe@nhs.net
	PP Office Manager & EA to Paul & Millie
	 
	Corporate

	Miles Tringham
	miles.tringham@nhs.net
	PP Lead Luton
	07776 485148
	Luton Mental Health

	Sheila Menzies
	s.menzies@nhs.net
	PP Lead Central Beds
	07717 858871
	Bedford – Central M H

	Makeda Crawlle-Wright
	makeda.crawlle-wright@nhs.net
	PP Lead Bedford Borough
	07767 051487
	Bedford M H

	Helena Maine
	helena.maine@nhs.net
	PP Lead City & Hackney (job share)
	07824 560211
	Hackney M H

	Tracy Sharp
	tracy.sharp5@nhs.net
	PP Lead City & Hackney (job share)
	
	Hackney M H

	Leigh Bell
	leigh.bell1@nhs.net
	PP Lead Tower Hamlets
	07960 880002
	Tower Hamlets M H

	Sophie Akehurst
	sophie.akehurst@nhs.net
	PP Lead Forensics East London
	07908 194553
	Forensic

	John Kauzeni
	john.kauzeni@nhs.net
	PP Lead Community Health East London
	07939 931650
	Community Health Adults

	Kamila Naseova
	kamila.naseova@nhs.net
	PP Lead Community Health Beds & Luton
	07768 854991
	Community Health Adults

	Rose Muchoki
	rose.muchoki@nhs.net
	PP Lead Newham
	07384 249386
	Newham M H

	Alan Strachan
	alan.strachan@nhs.net
	PP Lead CAMHS East London
	07769 136010
	CAMHS East London

	Niki Scott
	nicola.scott24@nhs.net
	PP Lead CAMHS Beds & Luton
	07896 303294
	CAMHS Beds & Luton

	Sally Wilkin
	sally.wilkin2@nhs.net
	PP Lead Beds & Luton Transformation
	07464 532966
	Beds & Luton

	Kate Stewart
	kate.stewart2@nhs.net
	PP Lead East London Transformation
	07491 836284
	East London

	Lara Roberts
	lara.roberts5@nhs.net
	PP Lead Perinatal East London
	07918 445783
	East London

	Amy Primrose-Walker
	amy.primrose-walker@nhs.net
	PP Lead Perinatal Beds & Luton
	07718 078511
	Beds & Luton

	Rachel Johnson
	rachel.johnson81@nhs.net
	PP Lead Older Adults Beds & Luton
	
	Beds & Luton

	Eva Psychrani
	eva.psychrani@nhs.net
	PP Lead Psychological Therapies 
	07823 900337
	Trust Wide

	Saleem Haider
	saleem.haider@nhs.net
	PP Lead Digital Services 
	07769 554967
	Trust Wide

	Simon Bedeau
	simon.bedeau@nhs.net
	PP Lead Learning Disability Service 
	07769 137049
	Trust Wide

	Toitei Kurima
	toitei.kurima@nhs.net
	PP Lead Primary Care Beds & Luton
	
	Beds & Luton

	Adrian Curwen
	Adrian.curwen@nhs.net
	PP Lead Corporate Services
	
	Corporate

	Marica Wainner
	marica.wainner@nhs.net
	Health Development Co-ordinator Lead 
	07557 593131
	East London 

	Tonte Lawson
	tonte.lawson@nhs.net
	Health Development Co-ordinator 
	
	East London

	Rajia Khan
	rajia.khan@nhs.net
	Volunteer Coordinator
	07787 274005
	Trust Wide

	Hanan Abdrabou
	hanan.abdrabou@nhs.net
	PP Worker Community Health Beds & Luton
	07920 586633
	Beds & Luton

	Mack Mclean
	mack.mclean@nhs.net
	PP Worker for Equality & Diversity
	07584 553968
	Beds & Luton

	Matt Preston
	matt.preston1@nhs.net
	Befriending Service Lead
	07919 101894
	Trust Wide

	Upma Monga
	upma.monga@nhs.net
	Academy of Lived Experience Lead
	07990 850782
	Trust Wide

	Daniella Harnett
	daniella.harnett@nhs.net
	Peer Support Professional Lead
	07833 483469
	Trust Wide



